Lockarp

Friday

Red 1740-1800

Qualifying started at 17:41:31

Lockarp 1.250 km

9/12/2014.17:40
N L

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(77) Jakob Mgrk (59) Frederik Wedel
1 17:44:44.878 1 17:50:43.375
2 1:04.981 +2.460 17:45:49.859 2 1:08.303 +2.557 17:51:51.678
3 1:04.391 +1.870 17:46:54.250 3 1:07.800 +2.054 17:52:59.478
4 1:03.252 +0.731 17:47:57.502 4 1:06.825 +1.079 17:54:06.303
5 1:02.841 +0.320 17:49:00.343 5 1:06.470 +0.724 17:55:12.773
6 1:02.521 17:50:02.864 6 1:06.008 +0.262 17:56:18.781
7 1:02.615 +0.094 17:51:05.479 7 1:07.806 +2.060 17:57:26.587
8 4:26.569 +3:24.048 17:55:32.048 8 1:05.746 17:58:32.333
9 1:03.502 +0.981 17:56:35.550
(616) Andreas lindgaard
(92) mads christiansen 1 17:53:07.895
1 17:42:20.776 2 1:09.647 +0.969 17:54:17.542
2 1:04.681 +0.880 17:43:25.457 3 1:09.325 +0.647 17:55:26.867
3 3:08.728 +2:04.927 17:46:34.185 4 1:10.224 +1.546 17:56:37.091
4 1:04.345 +0.544 17:47:38.530 5 1:08.678 17:57:45.769
5 1:04.086 +0.285 17:48:42.616 6 1:09.235 +0.557 17:58:55.004
6 3:00.969 +1:57.168 17:51:43.585
7 1:03.954 +0.153 17:52:47.539 (97) Stig Olsen
8 1:04.236 +0.435 17:53:51.775 1 17:52:36.196
9 1:03.801 17:54:55.576 2 1:10.770 +1.439 17:53:46.966
3 1:10.024 +0.693 17:54:56.990
(43) Simon Jespersen 4 1:09.331 17:56:06.321
1 17:42:31.330 5 1:10.133 +0.802 17:57:16.454
2 1:05.365 +1.420 17:43:36.695 6 1:09.858 +0.527 17:58:26.312
3 1:05.749 +1.804 17:44:42.444
4 1:05.927 +1.982 17:45:48.371
5 1:04.481 +0.536 17:46:52.852
6 1:04.016 +0.071 17:47:56.868
7 1:04.309 +0.364 17:49:01.177
8 1:03.945 17:50:05.122
9 1:07.368 +3423 17:51:12.490
10 1:05.114 +1.169 17:52:17.604
11 1:05.247 +1.302 17:53:22.851
12 1:05.961 +2.016 17:54:28.812
13 4:00.636 +2:56.691 17:58:29.448
(72) Linus Lundin
1 17:42:31.626
2 1:05.208 17:43:36.834
3 1:05.852 +0.644 17:44:42.686
4 1:06.965 +1.757 17:45:49.651
5 3:37.664 +2:32.456 17:49:27.315
6 3:03.070 +1:57.862 17:52:30.385
7 6:00.712 +4:55.504 17:58:31.097
(85) Anders Franck
1 17:44:41.471
2 1:07.538 +1.853 17:45:49.009
3 1:06.078 +0.393 17:46:55.087
4 1:06.041 +0.356 17:48:01.128
5 1:07.879 +2.1%4 17:49:09.007
6 1:06.412 +0.727 17:50:15.419
7 1:06.337 +0.652 17:51:21.756
8 1:06.846 +1.161 17:52:28.602
9 1:05.685 17:53:34.287
10 1:07.204 +1519 17:54:41.491
11 1:06.214 +0.529 17:55:47.705
12 1:06.771 +1.086 17:56:54.476
13 1:05.779 +0.094 17:58:00.255
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
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